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Waxing (Body) £ ‘

Full leg 33
Half leg 23
3/4 leg 27.50
Bikini/high bikini 23
Hollywood/Brazilian 36
Add bum wax 7
Full arm 31
Half arm 17
Waxing (Face) £
Lip/chin 12
Brows 16
Brows & lip 21
Brows, lips & chin 35
Full face wax 38
Sides 12
Nails (Manicure) £
Mini manicure 30
Classic manicure 39
Luxury manicure 45
Add French 5
Add parafine wax 15
Add gel 10
Add BIAB 7
Nails (Pedicure) £
Mini pedicure 30
Classic pedicure 44
Luxury pedicure 51
Add French 5
Add parafine wax 15
Add callus peel 21
Add gel 10

Lynton

Approved Clinic
L. 8. 8.6 & ¢
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Threading £

Brows 17
Brows & lips 21
Brows, lip & chin 35
Full face 38
Lip/chin 12
Lip & chin 21
Sides 12
Brows & Lashes £
HD brows 31
LVL lashes 56

Lash extensions - express set 42
Lash extensions - half set 60
HD Browsculpt 49
(Brow lamination)

*patch test required

Waxing (Men) £
Chest 32
Back 32
Back & chest 55
Intimate male waxing 70
Full body wax 160
Massage £

Back & shoulders (30min) 45
Back, shoulders

& scalp (45min) 55
Full body (60min) 65
Full body & scalp (75min) 80
Full body (90min) 90
Full body (120min) 101

Pregnancy massage (60min) 70
Indian head massage
(30min) 45

Tanning £
Full body 41
Tinting £
Brow tint 14
Lash tint 22
Lash & brow tint 29
Beautiful eye package 38

(brow shape, brow & lash tint)

Gel Nails/Toes £
Full manicure with

gel application 42
Gel toes 42
Gel removal & re-application
(fingers or toes) 47

Gel removal & tidyingup 19

GuUINOT

INSTITUT « PARIS

SEMILAC’

AVA

LASHES

IT'S IN YOUR NATURE

O
'HD BROWS:

HIGH DEFINITION BEAUTY
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AESTHETICS - BE THE BETTER VERSION OF YOURSELF

Who will be doing your treatments? We're proud of the Beauty

Box team. We love working with talented and enthusiastic people
and we have worked hard to be a collective who are passionate

about making people feel good about themselves.

Jan Marini Skin Peels
A gentle, progressive peel to rejuvenate the skin.
Single treatment

Course of 6

Microneedling

89
445

£

Used to treat a variety of conditions, we use a pen to puncture skin.

Single session
Course of 3

Facials

Guinot - The alternative to aesthetic medicine

Hydradermie youth (60min)
Hydradermie youth age logic (75min)
Hydradermie lift (60min)

Hydradermie lift express (30min)
Hydradermie lift deluxe (105min)

Eye lift (40min)

Hydraclean (30min)

Equilibre purete with hydraclean (50min)
Age summum (50min)

Lift summum (50min)

Equilibre purete (40min)

Hydrapeeling - patch test required (45min)
Detoxygene (50min)
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80
216

£

86
102
88
64
155
70
34
63
95
96
55
87
65



lllumi Facials £

The illumiFacial® is the ‘next generation’ of the highly successful
‘Photofacial’ skin treatment, using a new and unique combination
of specialist Lynton skincare together with powerful, medical
grade Lynton IPL technology. This quick and simple facial skin
rejuvenation treatment dramatically improves skin tone and
appearance, helping your skin feel and look its best.

The Illlumi Facial is the ideal treatment for:
Skin rejuvenation | skin tone | age spots
pigmentation | general redness | vascular breakouts

1 session 199
Course of 3 (once a month) 530
Dermaplaning £
1 session 50
Cryopen £

CryoPenTM is an advanced cryotherapy innovation that is a fast,
effective, safe and new solution for removal of skin imperfections.
Procedures typically last from 5 to 25 seconds, so you can be in
and out of the clinic quickly.

Indications:

Skin tags | solar lentigo | age spots | milia | warts | cherry angioma
Consultation & 1st session 63
Additional lesion 15
Electrolysis £
10mins 21
20mins 27
30mins 38
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IPL Acne

Half face
Full face
Shoulders
Full back

£

120
180
220
300

Buy 5, get one free session

IPL Skin Rejuvenation

Half face

Full face

Full face & neck

Full face, neck & chest
Chest only

Hands

Course of 3 sessions
recommended

IPL Facial Veins or
Pigment Removal

Single lesion

Cheeks

Cheeks & nose

Full face

Full face & neck

Full face, neck & chest
Chest only

Hands

Course of 3 sessions
recommended

£

165
200
260
350
160
100

75
110
150
220
280
300
180
165

IPL Hair Removal

Consultation

(redeemable with your
first session)

Upper lip

Chin or side of face
Lip & chin or jawline
& chin, or neck

Full face
Underarms

Bikini (standard)

Brazilian or lower arm or
upper arm or lower back

Hollywood

Full arm or lower leg
Full leg

Full leg incl bikini
Back (men)

32

55
70

95
145
85
95

130
165
180
275
305
205

Buy 5, get one free session
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Skin Boosters £

Profhilo per session 220
2 sessions 400
Lumi eyes per session 135
3 sessions 345

(eyebags, dark circles, hollow eyes)

Vitamin Shots £
Vit B complex | VitB 12 | Vit B7 (Biotine) | VitC

Per shot 40

Course of 6 recommended

Semi Permanent Make Up £
Eyebrows (microblading or powder) 2 sessions 350
Eyeliner 2 sessions 259
Lip blush 2 sessions 300
Anti Wrinkle Treatments £

A consultation is required prior to receiving anti wrinkle to ensure
that it is a suitable treatment for you. To secure your booking, a
£30 booking fee is required. This will then be deducted from the
total amount off your procedure.

1 area 140
2 areas 160
3 areas 210
Males - add 30

Includes a review 2 week later
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If you are disappointed when we cannot fit you
in for a treatment, imagine how we feel when someone
fails to turn up for their pre booked appointment or
cancel with less then 24 hour notice. If only they had
called to cancel you might have you might have got
your appointment.

To avoid 50% cancellation fee, please call us 24 hours
or more if you need to cancel or amend your booking.

Beauty Bow

Westbury on Trym
16 High Street, Bristol BS9 3DU

Tel: 01179507080
www.beautyboxbristol.co.uk
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