

## WESTBURY ON TRYM PRICELIST

www.beautyboxbristol.co.uk

Waxing (Body) Full leg	£
Half leg	23
3/4 leg	27.50
Bikini/high bikini	23
Hollywood/Brazilian	36
Add bum wax	7
Full arm	31
Half arm	17
Waxing (Face)	£
Lip/chin	12
Brows	16
Brows & lip	21
Brows, lips & chin	35
Full face wax	38
Sides	12
Nails (Manicure)	£
Mini manicure	30
Mini manicure Classic manicure	30 39
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure	30 39 45
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French	30 39 45 5
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax	30 39 45 5
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel	30 39 45 5 15
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax	30 39 45 5
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel	30 39 45 5 15 10 7
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB	30 39 45 5 15 10 7
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB  Nails (Pedicure) Mini pedicure Classic pedicure	30 39 45 5 15 10 7 £ 30 44
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB  Nails (Pedicure) Mini pedicure Classic pedicure Luxury pedicure	30 39 45 5 15 10 7 £ 30 44 51
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB  Nails (Pedicure) Mini pedicure Classic pedicure Luxury pedicure Add French	30 39 45 5 15 10 7 £ 30 44 51
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB  Nails (Pedicure) Mini pedicure Classic pedicure Luxury pedicure Add French Add parafine wax	30 39 45 5 15 10 7 £ 30 44 51 5
Mini manicure Classic manicure Luxury manicure Add French Add parafine wax Add gel Add BIAB  Nails (Pedicure) Mini pedicure Classic pedicure Luxury pedicure Add French	30 39 45 5 15 10 7 £ 30 44 51



Threading	£	Tanning	£
Brows	17	Full body	41
Brows & lips	21		
Brows, lip & chin	35	Tinting	£
Full face	38	Brow tint	14
Lip/chin	12	Lash tint	22
Lip & chin	21	Lash & brow tint	29
Sides	12	Beautiful eye package	38
		(brow shape, brow & lash ti	
Brows & Lashes	£	(Stow onapo, Stow a lacit is	110)
HD brows	31		
LVL lashes	56	Gel Nails/Toes	£
Lash extensions - express s		Full manicure with	
Lash extensions - half set	60	gel application	42
HD Browsculpt	49	Gel toes	42
(Brow lamination)		Gel removal & re-application	n
*patch test required		(fingers or toes)	47
Maxima (Man)	£	Gel removal & tidying up	19
Waxing (Men) Chest	32		
Back	32		
Back & chest	55		
Intimate male waxing	70	JUINC	T
•	160	INSTITUT · PARI	s
Full body wax	100	07.413	_ @
Massage	£	SEMILA	$C^{*}$
Back & shoulders (30min)	45		
Back, shoulders			
& scalp (45min)	55	LV.	
Full body (60min)	65	LASHI	≣S
Full body & scalp (75min)	80	IT'S IN YOUR NA	TURE
Full body (90min)	90		
Full body (120min)	101		
Pregnancy massage (60mir	n) <b>70</b>	THD BROW	IS°
Indian head massage		HIGH DEFINITION BEAU	TY

£ 

(30min)

## **AESTHETICS - BE THE BETTER VERSION OF YOURSELF**

Who will be doing your treatments? We're proud of the Beauty Box team. We love working with talented and enthusiastic people and we have worked hard to be a collective who are passionate about making people feel good about themselves.

Jan Marini Skin Peels	£
A gentle, progressive peel to rejuvenate the skin.	
Single treatment	89
Course of 6	445
Microneedling	£
Used to treat a variety of conditions, we use a pen to punc	ture skin.
Single session	80
Course of 3	216
Facials	£
Guinot - The alternative to aesthetic medicine	
Hydradermie youth (60min)	86
Hydradermie youth age logic (75min)	102
Hydradermie lift (60min)	88
Hydradermie lift express (30min)	64
Hydradermie lift deluxe (105min)	155
Eye lift (40min)	70
Hydraclean (30min)	34
Equilibre purete with hydraclean (50min)	63
Age summum (50min)	95
Lift summum (50min)	96
Equilibre purete (40min)	55
Hydrapeeling - patch test required (45min)	87
Detoxygene (50min)	65

Illumi Facials £

The illumiFacial® is the 'next generation' of the highly successful 'Photofacial' skin treatment, using a new and unique combination of specialist Lynton skincare together with powerful, medical grade Lynton IPL technology. This quick and simple facial skin rejuvenation treatment dramatically improves skin tone and appearance, helping your skin feel and look its best.

## The Illumi Facial is the ideal treatment for:

Skin rejuvenation | skin tone | age spots pigmentation | general redness | vascular breakouts

pigmentation I general redness I vascular breakouts	
1 session	199
Course of 3 (once a month)	530
Dermaplaning	£
1 session	50
Cryopen	£

CryoPenTM is an advanced cryotherapy innovation that is a fast, effective, safe and new solution for removal of skin imperfections. Procedures typically last from 5 to 25 seconds, so you can be in and out of the clinic quickly.

## Indications:

Skin tags I solar lentigo I age spots I milia I warts I cherry angioma

•	0 0 1	, ,
Consultation &	1st session	63
Additional lesio	n	1
Electrolysis		5
10mins		2:
20mins		2'
		0.0

IPL Acne	£	1 100	
Half face	120	All	
Full face	180	100	
Shoulders	220		
Full back	300		
Buy 5, get one free session	n		
IPL Skin Rejuvenation	£		
Half face	165		
Full face	200		
Full face & neck	260	IPL Hair Removal	£
Full face, neck & chest	350	Consultation	32
Chest only	160	(redeemable with your	
Hands	100	first session)	
Course of 3 sessions			
recommended		Upper lip	55
		Chin or side of face	70
IPL Facial Veins or		Lip & chin or jawline	0.5
Pigment Removal	£	& chin, or neck Full face	95 145
		Underarms	145 85
Single lesion	75	Bikini (standard)	95
Cheeks	110	Brazilian or lower arm or	95
Cheeks & nose	150	upper arm or lower arm or	130
Full face	220	Hollywood	165
Full face & neck	280	,	180
Full face, neck & chest	300	Full log	275
Chest only	180	Full leg Full leg incl bikini	305
Hands	165	Back (men)	205
Course of 3 sessions		,	
recommended		Buy 5, get one free sessio	n

Skin Boosters	£
Profhilo per session	220
2 sessions	400
Lumi eyes per session	135
3 sessions	345
(eyebags, dark circles, hollow eyes)	
Vitamin Shots	£
Vit B complex   Vit B 12   Vit B7 (Biotine)   Vit C	
Per shot	40
Course of 6 recommended	
Semi Permanent Make Up	£
Eyebrows (microblading or powder) 2 sessions	350
Eyeliner 2 sessions	259
Lip blush 2 sessions	300
Anti Wrinkle Treatments	£
A consultation is required prior to receiving anti wrinkle to that it is a suitable treatment for you. To secure your book £30 booking fee is required. This will then be deducted fro total amount off your procedure.	ing, a
1 area	140
2 areas	160
3 areas	210

30

Males - add

Includes a review 2 week later

If you are disappointed when we cannot fit you in for a treatment, imagine how we feel when someone fails to turn up for their pre booked appointment or cancel with less then 24 hour notice. If only they had called to cancel you might have you might have got your appointment.

To avoid 50% cancellation fee, please call us 24 hours or more if you need to cancel or amend your booking.

Beauty Box

Westbury on Trym 16 High Street, Bristol BS9 3DU

Tel: 01179507080 www.beautyboxbristol.co.uk





